
Mega Core

Mid lower/
Small upper

Mega only0%

50%
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70%

76%

81%
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98%
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100%

Mid core

Micro core

Breakpoint at 70%

Breakpoint at 85%

Breakpoint at 98%

LargeMid upper/
Mega lower

Micro upper/ 
Small lower

$20,526,436,210$20,526,436,210

$40,238,006,960$40,238,006,960

$15,235,831,380$15,235,831,380

$10,135,846,400$10,135,846,400

$7,139,790,400$7,139,790,400

$5,012,698,080$5,012,698,080

$3,667,001,000$3,667,001,000

$1,334,868,500$1,334,868,500

$730,482,000$730,482,000

$249,701,600$249,701,600
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